
MONTH
GALLONS CONSUMED COST CCF'S CONSUMED COST KWH CONSUMED COST

JAN 651 19,729.93$            18525.541 26,735.56$            681169 86,961.54$            
FEB 858 20,270.30$            16145.444 23,545.33$            700693 60,218.14$            
MAR 892 20,092.61$            10,501.83              12,199.59$            632816 46,974.36$            
APR 1553 34,820.64$            4,936.80                6,339.64$              583545 81,419.19$            
MAY 1888 27,883.49$            2,691.42                4,642.76$              652347 64,791.36$            
JUN 2031 31,344.30$            1586.034 4,090.16$              660167 59,059.08$            
JUL 2660 36,499.51$            937.513 3,859.91$              782311 65,304.18$            
AUG 2905 39,946.54$            697.317 3,652.18$                915120 70,039.11$            
SEP 2324 36,583.20$            840.049 3,640.27$              812178 70,068.66$            
OCT 2327 32,451.57$            1071.390 3,616.62$              740961 72,293.31$            
NOV 1405 25,846.55$            10399.304 10,388.81$            644261 122,961.12$          
DEC

Totals: 19494 325,468.64$          68332.633 102,710.83$          7,805,569 800,090.05$          

MONTH
GALLONS CONSUMED COST

JAN 651 19,729.93$            
FEB 858 20,270.30$            
MAR 892 20,092.61$            
APR 1553 34,820.64$            
MAY 1888 27,883.49$            
JUN 2031 31,344.30$            
JUL 2660 36,499.51$            
AUG 2905 39,946.54$            
SEP 2324 36,583.20$            
OCT 2327 32,451.57$            
NOV 1405 25,846.55$            
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 19494 325,468.64$          

0 -                         

MONTH
CCF'S CONSUMED COST

JAN 18525.541 26,735.56$            
FEB 16145.444 23,545.33$            
MAR 10501.827 12,199.59$            
APR 4936.799 6,339.64$              
MAY 2691.415 4,642.76$              
JUN 1586.034 4,090.16$              
JUL 937.513 3,859.91$              
AUG 697.317 3,652.18$              
SEP 840.049 3,640.27$              
OCT 1071.390 3,616.62$              
NOV 10399.30 10,388.81$            
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 68332.633 102,710.83$          

0 -                         

MONTH
KWH CONSUMED COST

JAN 681169 86,961.54$            
FEB 700693 60,218.14$            
MAR 632816 46,974.36$            
APR 583545 81,419.19$            
MAY 652347 64,791.36$            
JUN 660167 59,059.08$            
JUL 782311 65,304.18$            
AUG 915120 70,039.11$            
SEP 812178 70,068.66$            
OCT 740961 72,293.31$            
NOV 644261 122,961.12$          
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 7,805,569 800,090.05$          

-                               -                         
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Utility Consumption Report
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ELECTRIC UTILITY KWH CONSUMED ELECTRIC UTILITY COST


